RESULTS - 24 JANUARY 2009

N -

o U W N

o O W N

AW N

FO1
76
86

136
83
156
18
10
11
16

17
15

FO02
61
158
115
100
53
42
152

FO3
120
131
119
64
123
66
124
122
67
69
71
144
128

FO4
68

130
126

FO5
57
105
114
59
26
103

FO6
147

79
89
85
88
20
75

Senior Women
Zoe Derham
Carys Parry

Lucy Marshall
Bolanle Ogun
Hayley Murray
Beth Sewell
Bethany Jones
Marion Loveridge
Anna Robertson
Kirsty Douglas
Dorothy Rubery
Laura Radburn

Ul7 Women
Toni Wells
Kerry Murray
Hayley Sayer
Sophie Allen
Victoria Judd
Emma Crooke
Kezia White

U15 Girls

Nikita Campbell-Smith

Hannah Scales
Cosima Berry
Molly Eales
Emma Douras
Hayley Perrin
Sarah Douras
Amia Davies
Catherine Ross
Hannah Thomas
Anna Trenchard
Katie Jones
Jasmine Oliver

U15 Boys

Feron Sayers
Daniel Ravenscroft
Elliott Jones

Ul7 Men

Jordan Roach
Jamie Fitzpatrick
Sean Rich
Wayne Stewart
Michael Cradock
Samuel Baker

Senior Men

Leigh Smith
Jamie Blundell
Andrew Jones
Andre Whyte
Matthew Parnell
Simon Roper
Michael Thompson
Mark Crowley

2ND MIDLAND OPEN JUMPS AND THROWS

Hammer
Birchfield H
Rhondda

Woodford G & EL
WSE & Hounslow
Birchfield H
Cardiff AAC

Yate & D
Gloucester AC
Hereford & County
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Birchfield H

Hammer
Swansea H
Nuneaton H
Cambridge & Col
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Hereford & County
Gloucester AC

High Jump
Birchfield H
Rugby & N
Leamington AC
Solihull & SH
Wolves & Bilston
Radley AC
Wolves & Bilston
Notts AC

Amber Valley AC
Solihull & SH
Solihull & SH
Halesowen AC
Tamworth AC

High Jump
Wolves & Bilston
Kidd/Stourport
Tamworth AC

High Jump
Tamworth AC
Solihull & SH
Cannock & Stafford
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H
Corby AC

Long Jump
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva
Shrewsbury AC
Halesowen AC
Birchfield H

Derby AC
Coventry Godiva
Enfield & Haringey

lof5

58.10m
55.23m

52.07m
49.16m
44.94m
41.28m
36.41m
34.52m
33.93m
33.45m
19.50m
14.98m

42.04m
36.03m
33.92m
25.91m
23.58m
21.65m
DNS

1:55m
1:55m
1:50m
1:50m
1:50m
1:50m
1:50m
1:45m
1:45m
1:40m
1:35m
1:35m
1:35m

1.90m
1.55m
NHC

1.90m
1.70m
1.70m
1.60m
1.55m
1.55m

7:29m
7:22m
7:10m
6:81m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5k
5k

u1s
u1s

HPC ALEXANDER STADIUM



RESULTS - 24 JANUARY 2009

FO7
97
93
29
95

AW N

FO08
37

58

F09
33
109
27
140

AW N

F10
73
74

F12
65

F13
104
48
143
62

AW N

F14
159

26

F15
23
154
24
25
21

87
137
22

©O© 00 N O O W N

[
= O
N -

F16
106
2 117
36
55

U20 Men
Matthew Rollings
James Gardner
James Giriffith
Jamie Hammond

Ul7 Women
Tannika Burgess
Chloe Elphick
Katie Rowe

U20 Women
Gemma Smith
Karina Jakovenko
Chloe Boulter
Hardeep Koonar

Senior Women

Jenneice Birmingham

Lauren Blackie

U15 Boys
Myles Morris

Ul7 Women
Gaby Bangay
Louise Foster
Amy Nathan
Sammy-Jo Witton

Senior Women
Caroline Adams
Kirsty Obern

Hilary Williams-Smith

Senior Men
Alex Warner
Justin Sysum
Ritchie Wells
Tim Williams
Mike Tommey
Gary Jennings
Martin Roberts
Jason Robinson
John Twiddle
Ashley Andrews
Darren Andrews

Ul7 Men
Ashley Gilder
Rob Wallace
Jonah Boyce
Matthew Norton

2ND MIDLAND OPEN JUMPS AND THROWS

Long Jump

City of Stoke

City of Stoke
B'ham Rowheath
Cannock & Stafford

Triple Jump
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H
Rugby & N

Triple Jump
Cannock & Stafford
Birchfield H
Cannock & Stafford
Wolves & Bilston

Triple Jump
Birchfield H
B'heath & Bromley

Pole Vault
Birchfield H

Pole Vault

Corby AC

Cannock & Stafford
Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford

Pole Vault
Giffnock North
Rugby & N
Birchfield H

Hammer
Cheltenham & C H
Gloucester AC
Swansea H
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Banbury Harriers
Cannock & Stafford
Chesterfield & D
K'ston upon Hull
Forest of Dean
Forest of Dean

Hammer

Notts AC
Cheltenham & C H
Birchfield H
Mendip AC

20f5

6:71m
6:53m
6:01m
5:67m

10:93m
9:78m
9:73m

11:50m

10:19m

10:09m
9:59m

DNS
DNS

DNS

3.00m
2.90m
2.50m
2.40m

2.90m
2.40m
DNS

54.83m
52.83m
49.31m
48.09m
47.26m
44.90m
42.78m
41.21m
38.36m
36.69m
33.02m

50.76m

32.77Tm

25.43m
DNS

u20

u20

uis

HPC ALEXANDER STADIUM



RESULTS - 24 JANUARY 2009

10
11
12

a b~ W N 0 N O U W N

o O W N

116
45
58
118
148
50
39
108
142
104

F19
63
52
148
104
142
46
58

F20
101
47
60
54
40
103
127
156

F21
91

81
134
15
133

F22
35

135
42

110
102
148

Ul7Women

Megan Dixon
Chloe Elphick
Megan Clements
Emily Butlin
Francesca O'Keeffe

Rhiannon Shipstone

Zoe Eales
Katie Rowe
Alison White
Bryony Thurbon
Jodie Harrison
Claudia Carr
Lucy Hickman
Imogen Green
Gaby Bangay

Ul7 Women
Sophie Worrall
Connie James
Bryony Thurbon
Gaby Bangay
Imogen Green
Chloe Elphick
Katie Rowe

Ul7 Men

Rio Bailey
Nathaniel Facey
Ryan Stride
Ben Lees
Robert Churchill
Samuel Baker
Rhys Jones

Michael Cradock

Senior Women
Lizzy Yarnold
Joanna Chapman
Eloise Manger
Bev Hawkins
Laura Radburn
Helen Hanstock

Ul7 Women
Aleina Binns
Kate Morley
Emma Crooke
Alice Knight
Issy Bailey
Bryony Thurbon

2ND MIDLAND OPEN JUMPS AND THROWS

High Jump
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H
Leamington AC
Amber Valley AC
Solihull & SH
Wolves & Bilston
Solihull & SH
Rugby & N
Kidd/Stourport
Cheltenham & C H
Wolves & Bilston
Solihull & SH
Worcester AC
Stratford-on-Avon
Corby AC

Long Jump
Telford AC

Solihull & SH
Cheltenham & C H
Corby AC
Stratford-on-Avon
Mansfield H
Rugby & N

Long Jump

City of Stoke
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Rugby & N
Swindon Harriers
Corby AC

Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H

Javelin

Ashford AC

West Suffolk AC
Chorley AC
Cheltenham & CH
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H

Javelin
Cheltenham & C H
Birchfield H
Hereford & County
Charnwood AC
Cheltenham & C H
Cheltenham & C H

30f5

1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.30m
DNS
DNS
DNS

4.75m

4.13m

3.83m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6.48m
6.03m
5.99m
5.90m
5.57m
5.12m
5.00m

4,27Tm

43.24m
40.48m
40.07m
33.74m
23.85m
DNS

32.66m
32.04m
29.91m
28.43m
27.38m
24.29m

u20

u1s
u1s

HPC ALEXANDER STADIUM



RESULTS - 24 JANUARY 2009

© 00 N o O W N

=
o

a oA~ W N e

a oA~ W N e

F24
112
103

F25
90
78

F26
28
34

F27
120
122
132
121
124
151
49
67
66
144
70

F28
129

F29
32
31
27
98
94
96

F30
141
133

F31
153
146
138
19
12

Ul7 Men
Luke Morton
Samuel Baker

Senior Men
Andrew Wilkinson
Michael Pierpoint

U20 Men
Matthew Devereaux

Cameron Walker-

U15 Girls

Nikita Campbell-Smith

Amia Davies
Katie Stainton
Ruby Coates
Sarah Douras
Eleanor Johnston
Georgia Gallant
Catherine Ross
Hayley Perrin
Katie Jones
Liberty Thornton

U15 Boys
Jack Poyner

U20 Women
Elizabeth Parry
Charlotte Parry
Chloe Boulter
Rachel Spooner
Rosie Hall
Bethan Partridge

Senior Women
Reacene Reid
Helen Hanstock

Senior Men

Glyn Hollingworth
Brett Byrd

Ben Wilkinson
Richard Taylor
Peter Mayfield

2ND MIDLAND OPEN JUMPS AND THROWS

Pole Vault
Halesowen AC
Corby AC

Pole Vault
Harborough AC
Tamworth AC

Pole Vault
Bedford & County
Bristol & West AC

Long Jump
Birchfield H

Notts AC

Solihull & SH
Cannock & Stafford
Wolves & Bilston
Stratford-on-Avon
Wolves & Bilston
Amber Valley AC
Radley AC
Halesowen AC
Cannock & Stafford

Long Jump
Kidd/Stourport

High Jump
Solihull & SH
Solihull & SH
Cannock & Stafford
Yate & D
Cheltenham & CH
Telford AC

High Jump
Wolves & Bilston
Cheltenham & C H

Javelin

Coventry Godiva
Tamworth AC
Cheltenham & C H
Solihull & SH
Belgrave Harriers

40f5

3.32m
2.60m

3.20m
3.10m

DNS
DNS

5.10m
4.77m
4.65m
4.61m
4.53m
4.52m
4.46m
4.31m
4.17m
3.79m
DNS

4.87Tm

1.65m
1.60m
1.55m
1.50m
1.45m
DNS

1.65m
DNS

61.18m
57.95m
49.17m
42.13m
40.96m

HPC ALEXANDER STADIUM



RESULTS - 24 JANUARY 2009

F32
36

149
51

F33
101
113
54
111
60

A W N

F34
99

F35

82
72

F38
139

30

F39
1 150
75

F40

2 141

84
133

F41
145
107
109
37
33
104
43
140
77

0 N O U W N

Ul7 Men

Jonah Boyce
Liam Downer
Liam Wheeler
Luke Horobin

Ul7 Men

Rio Bailey
Jamal Nesbitt
Ben Lees
John Lutwyche
Ryan Stride

U20 Men
Ben Williams
James Giriffith

Senior Men
Lawrence Harvey
Konrad Katarzynski
Jeremy Odametey
Matt Barton

U20 Men

Max Clayton
Mark Brown
Lewis Long

Senior Men
Zack Morrrison
Mark Crowley

Senior Women
Heidi Jarosinski
Reacene Reid
Hayley-Jayne Cone
Aimee Palmer
Helen Hanstock

U20 Women
Abigail Irozun
Lillie Gregg
Karina Jakovenko
Tannika Burgess
Gemma Smith
Gaby Bangay
Megan Dixon
Hardeep Koonar
Sinead Donnelly

2ND MIDLAND OPEN JUMPS AND THROWS

Javelin

Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H
Tamworth AC
Birchfield H

Triple Jump
City of Stoke
Birchfield H
Rugby & N
B'ham Rowheath
Birchfield H

Triple Jump
City of Stoke
B'ham Rowheath

Triple Jump
Trafford AC
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Leeds City AC

High Jump
Worcester AC
Coventry Godiva
Cardiff AAC

High Jump
Biggleswade AC
Enfield & Haringey

Long Jump
Halesowen AC
Wolves & Bilston
Thames Valley H
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H

Long Jump

Sale Harriers
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Wolves & Bilston
Cannock & Stafford
Corby

Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Birchfield H

50f5

43.07m

42.78m

35.14m
DNS

13:50m
12:46m
12:42m
11:77m
DNS

15:27m
12:88m

14:47m

14:15m
DNS
DNS

1:95m
1:90m
1:85m

1:70m
DNS

5.15m

4:94m
DNS
DNS
DNS

6.03m
5.20m
5.15m
4.88m
4.83m
4.67m
4.37m
4.26m
NM

u17

u17

HPC ALEXANDER STADIUM



