

	F01	Senior Women	Hammer		
1	76	Zoe Derham	Birchfield H	58.10m	5k
2	86	Carys Parry	Rhondda	55.23m	5k
3	136	Lucy Marshall	Woodford G & EL	52.07m	
4	83	Bolanle Ogun	WSE & Hounslow	49.16m	
5	156	Hayley Murray	Birchfield H	44.94m	
6	18	Beth Sewell	Cardiff AAC	41.28m	
7	10	Bethany Jones	Yate & D	36.41m	
8	11	Marion Loveridge	Gloucester AC	34.52m	
9	16	Anna Robertson	Hereford & County	33.93m	
10	6	Kirsty Douglas	Charnwood AC	33.45m	
11	17	Dorothy Rubery	Charnwood AC	19.50m	
12	15	Laura Radburn	Birchfield H	14.98m	
	F02	U17 Women	Hammer		
1	61	Toni Wells	Swansea H	42.04m	
2	158	Kerry Murray	Nuneaton H	36.03m	
3	115	Hayley Sayer	Cambridge & Col	33.92m	
4	100	Sophie Allen	Charnwood AC	25.91m	
5	53	Victoria Judd	Charnwood AC	23.58m	U15
6	42	Emma Crooke	Hereford & County	21.65m	U15
	152	Kezia White	Gloucester AC	DNS	
	F03	U15 Girls	High Jump		
1	120	Nikita Campbell-Smith	Birchfield H	1:55m	
2	131	Hannah Scales	Rugby & N	1:55m	
3=	119	Cosima Berry	Leamington AC	1:50m	
3=	64	Molly Eales	Solihull & SH	1:50m	
5	123	Emma Douras	Wolves & Bilston	1:50m	
6	66	Hayley Perrin	Radley AC	1:50m	
7	124	Sarah Douras	Wolves & Bilston	1:50m	
8	122	Amia Davies	Notts AC	1:45m	
9	67	Catherine Ross	Amber Valley AC	1:45m	
10	69	Hannah Thomas	Solihull & SH	1:40m	
11	71	Anna Trenchard	Solihull & SH	1:35m	
12	144	Katie Jones	Halesowen AC	1:35m	
13	128	Jasmine Oliver	Tamworth AC	1:35m	
	F04	U15 Boys	High Jump		
1	68	Feron Sayers	Wolves & Bilston	1.90m	
2	130	Daniel Ravenscroft	Kidd/Stourport	1.55m	
	126	Elliott Jones	Tamworth AC	NHC	
	F05	U17 Men	High Jump		
1	57	Jordan Roach	Tamworth AC	1.90m	
2	105	Jamie Fitzpatrick	Solihull & SH	1.70m	
3	114	Sean Rich	Cannock & Stafford	1.70m	
4	59	Wayne Stewart	Birchfield H	1.60m	
5	26	Michael Cradock	Cheltenham & C H	1.55m	
6	103	Samuel Baker	Corby AC	1.55m	
	F06	Senior Men	Long Jump		
1	147	Leigh Smith	Birchfield H	7:29m	
2	3	Jamie Blundell	Coventry Godiva	7:22m	
3	79	Andrew Jones	Shrewsbury AC	7:10m	
4	89	Andre Whyte	Halesowen AC	6:81m	
	85	Matthew Parnell	Birchfield H	DNS	
	88	Simon Roper	Derby AC	DNS	
	20	Michael Thompson	Coventry Godiva	DNS	
	75	Mark Crowley	Enfield & Haringey	DNS	

	F07	U20 Men	Long Jump		
1	97	Matthew Rollings	City of Stoke	6:71m	
2	93	James Gardner	City of Stoke	6:53m	
3	29	James Griffith	B'ham Rowheath	6:01m	
4	95	Jamie Hammond	Cannock & Stafford	5:67m	
	F08	U17 Women	Triple Jump		
1	37	Tannika Burgess	Wolves & Bilston	10:93m	
2	46	Chloe Elphick	Mansfield H	9:78m	
3	58	Katie Rowe	Rugby & N	9:73m	
	F09	U20 Women	Triple Jump		
1	33	Gemma Smith	Cannock & Stafford	11:50m	
2	109	Karina Jakovenko	Birchfield H	10:19m	
3	27	Chloe Boulter	Cannock & Stafford	10:09m	
4	140	Hardeep Koonar	Wolves & Bilston	9:59m	
	F10	Senior Women	Triple Jump		
	73	Jenneice Birmingham	Birchfield H	DNS	
	74	Lauren Blackie	B'heath & Bromley	DNS	
	F12	U15 Boys	Pole Vault		
	65	Myles Morris	Birchfield H	DNS	
	F13	U17 Women	Pole Vault		
1	104	Gaby Bangay	Corby AC	3.00m	
2	48	Louise Foster	Cannock & Stafford	2.90m	
3	143	Amy Nathan	Notts AC	2.50m	
4	62	Sammy-Jo Witton	Cannock & Stafford	2.40m	
	F14	Senior Women	Pole Vault		
1	159	Caroline Adams	Giffnock North	2.90m	
2	13	Kirsty Obern	Rugby & N	2.40m	
	26	Hilary Williams-Smith	Birchfield H	DNS	
	F15	Senior Men	Hammer		
1	23	Alex Warner	Cheltenham & C H	54.83m	
2	154	Justin Sysum	Gloucester AC	52.83m	U20
3	24	Ritchie Wells	Swansea H	49.31m	
4	25	Tim Williams	Gloucester AC	48.09m	
5	21	Mike Tommey	Gloucester AC	47.26m	
6	9	Gary Jennings	Banbury Harriers	44.90m	
7	87	Martin Roberts	Cannock & Stafford	42.78m	
8	137	Jason Robinson	Chesterfield & D	41.21m	
9	22	John Twiddle	K'ston upon Hull	38.36m	U20
10	1	Ashley Andrews	Forest of Dean	36.69m	
11	2	Darren Andrews	Forest of Dean	33.02m	
	F16	U17 Men	Hammer		
1	106	Ashley Gilder	Notts AC	50.76m	U15
2	117	Rob Wallace	Cheltenham & C H	32.77m	
3	36	Jonah Boyce	Birchfield H	25.43m	
	55	Matthew Norton	Mendip AC	DNS	

	F17	U17Women	High Jump		
	1= 43	Megan Dixon	Wolves & Bilston	1.50m	
	1= 46	Chloe Elphick	Mansfield H	1.50m	
	3= 41	Megan Clements	Leamington AC	1.50m	
	3= 38	Emily Butlin	Amber Valley AC	1.50m	
5	56	Francesca O'Keeffe	Solihull & SH	1.45m	
6	116	Rhiannon Shipstone	Wolves & Bilston	1.45m	
7	45	Zoe Eales	Solihull & SH	1.45m	
	8= 58	Katie Rowe	Rugby & N	1.40m	
	8= 118	Alison White	Kidd/Stourport	1.40m	
10	148	Bryony Thurbon	Cheltenham & C H	1.40m	
11	50	Jodie Harrison	Wolves & Bilston	1.40m	
12	39	Claudia Carr	Solihull & SH	1.30m	
	108	Lucy Hickman	Worcester AC	DNS	
	142	Imogen Green	Stratford-on-Avon	DNS	
	104	Gaby Bangay	Corby AC	DNS	
	F19	U17 Women	Long Jump		
1	63	Sophie Worrall	Telford AC	4.75m	
2	52	Connie James	Solihull & SH	4.13m	
3	148	Bryony Thurbon	Cheltenham & C H	3.83m	
	104	Gaby Bangay	Corby AC	DNS	
	142	Imogen Green	Stratford-on-Avon	DNS	
	46	Chloe Elphick	Mansfield H	DNS	
	58	Katie Rowe	Rugby & N	DNS	
	F20	U17 Men	Long Jump		
1	101	Rio Bailey	City of Stoke	6.48m	
2	47	Nathaniel Facey	Birchfield H	6.03m	
3	60	Ryan Stride	Birchfield H	5.99m	
4	54	Ben Lees	Rugby & N	5.90m	
5	40	Robert Churchill	Swindon Harriers	5.57m	
6	103	Samuel Baker	Corby AC	5.12m	
7	127	Rhys Jones	Birchfield H	5.00m	
8	156	Michael Cradock	Cheltenham & C H	4,27m	
	F21	Senior Women	Javelin		
1	91	Lizzy Yarnold	Ashford AC	43.24m	
2	4	Joanna Chapman	West Suffolk AC	40.48m	
3	81	Eloise Manger	Chorley AC	40.07m	
4	134	Bev Hawkins	Cheltenham & C H	33.74m	
5	15	Laura Radburn	Birchfield H	23.85m	U20
	133	Helen Hanstock	Cheltenham & C H	DNS	
	F22	U17 Women	Javelin		
1	35	Aleina Binns	Cheltenham & C H	32.66m	
2	135	Kate Morley	Birchfield H	32.04m	U15
3	42	Emma Crooke	Hereford & County	29.91m	U15
4	110	Alice Knight	Charnwood AC	28.43m	
5	102	Issy Bailey	Cheltenham & C H	27.38m	
6	148	Bryony Thurbon	Cheltenham & C H	24.29m	

	F24	U17 Men	Pole Vault	
1	112	Luke Morton	Halesowen AC	3.32m
2	103	Samuel Baker	Corby AC	2.60m
	F25	Senior Men	Pole Vault	
1	90	Andrew Wilkinson	Harborough AC	3.20m
2	78	Michael Pierpoint	Tamworth AC	3.10m
	F26	U20 Men	Pole Vault	
	28	Matthew Devereaux	Bedford & County	DNS
	34	Cameron Walker-	Bristol & West AC	DNS
	F27	U15 Girls	Long Jump	
1	120	Nikita Campbell-Smith	Birchfield H	5.10m
2	122	Amia Davies	Notts AC	4.77m
3	132	Katie Stainton	Solihull & SH	4.65m
4	121	Ruby Coates	Cannock & Stafford	4.61m
5	124	Sarah Douras	Wolves & Bilston	4.53m
6	151	Eleanor Johnston	Stratford-on-Avon	4.52m
7	49	Georgia Gallant	Wolves & Bilston	4.46m
8	67	Catherine Ross	Amber Valley AC	4.31m
9	66	Hayley Perrin	Radley AC	4.17m
10	144	Katie Jones	Halesowen AC	3.79m
	70	Liberty Thornton	Cannock & Stafford	DNS
	F28	U15 Boys	Long Jump	
1	129	Jack Poyner	Kidd/Stourport	4.87m
	F29	U20 Women	High Jump	
1	32	Elizabeth Parry	Solihull & SH	1.65m
2	31	Charlotte Parry	Solihull & SH	1.60m
3	27	Chloe Boulter	Cannock & Stafford	1.55m
4	98	Rachel Spooner	Yate & D	1.50m
5	94	Rosie Hall	Cheltenham & C H	1.45m
	96	Bethan Partridge	Telford AC	DNS
	F30	Senior Women	High Jump	
1	141	Reacene Reid	Wolves & Bilston	1.65m
	133	Helen Hanstock	Cheltenham & C H	DNS
	F31	Senior Men	Javelin	
1	153	Glyn Hollingworth	Coventry Godiva	61.18m
2	146	Brett Byrd	Tamworth AC	57.95m
3	138	Ben Wilkinson	Cheltenham & C H	49.17m
4	19	Richard Taylor	Solihull & SH	42.13m
5	12	Peter Mayfield	Belgrave Harriers	40.96m

	F32	U17 Men	Javelin		
1	36	Jonah Boyce	Birchfield H	43.07m	
2	44	Liam Downer	Cheltenham & C H	42.78m	
3	149	Liam Wheeler	Tamworth AC	35.14m	
	51	Luke Horobin	Birchfield H	DNS	
	F33	U17 Men	Triple Jump		
1	101	Rio Bailey	City of Stoke	13:50m	
2	113	Jamal Nesbitt	Birchfield H	12:46m	
3	54	Ben Lees	Rugby & N	12:42m	
4	111	John Lutwyche	B'ham Rowheath	11:77m	
	60	Ryan Stride	Birchfield H	DNS	
	F34	U20 Men	Triple Jump		
1	99	Ben Williams	City of Stoke	15:27m	
2	29	James Griffith	B'ham Rowheath	12:88m	
	F35	Senior Men	Triple Jump		
1	7	Lawrence Harvey	Trafford AC	14:47m	
2	80	Konrad Katarzynski	Birchfield H	14:15m	
	82	Jeremy Odametey	Birchfield H	DNS	
	72	Matt Barton	Leeds City AC	DNS	
	F38	U20 Men	High Jump		
1	139	Max Clayton	Worcester AC	1:95m	
2	92	Mark Brown	Coventry Godiva	1:90m	
3	30	Lewis Long	Cardiff AAC	1:85m	
	F39	Senior Men	High Jump		
1	150	Zack Morrison	Biggleswade AC	1:70m	
	75	Mark Crowley	Enfield & Haringey	DNS	
	F40	Senior Women	Long Jump		
1	8	Heidi Jarosinski	Halesowen AC	5.15m	
2	141	Reacene Reid	Wolves & Bilston	4:94m	
	5	Hayley-Jayne Cone	Thames Valley H	DNS	
	84	Aimee Palmer	Birchfield H	DNS	
	133	Helen Hanstock	Cheltenham & C H	DNS	
	F41	U20 Women	Long Jump		
1	145	Abigail Irozun	Sale Harriers	6.03m	
2	107	Lillie Gregg	Birchfield H	5.20m	
3	109	Karina Jakovenko	Birchfield H	5.15m	
4	37	Tannika Burgess	Wolves & Bilston	4.88m	U17
5	33	Gemma Smith	Cannock & Stafford	4.83m	
6	104	Gaby Bangay	Corby	4.67m	
7	43	Megan Dixon	Wolves & Bilston	4.37m	U17
8	140	Hardeep Koonar	Wolves & Bilston	4.26m	
	77	Sinead Donnelly	Birchfield H	NM	